Navn:

Lotte Hgj Thomsen
Malene Warner
Amalie Sophie Hansen
Janni Sgndergaard
Aline Kaaris Lund
Klara Engstrgm
Caroline Rulis
Annette Kopp
Charlotte Christensen
Janne Ekstrgm Larsen
Maja Kryger

Cathrine Marie Thorup Laursen
Hannah Bradshaw
Julie Bering

Anastasia Stenberg

1/1
Marathon
03:29:59
03:39:46
03:46:07
03:35:03
03:59:02
03:59:27
04:25:51
04:19:00
04:15:56
04:48:57
04:44:26
04:40:57
04:19:26
04:23:45
05:54:23

1/2
Ironman
04:53:54
05:00:40
05:12:36
05:33:36
05:19:23
05:34:11
05:14:19
05:40:47
06:01:08
05:46:48
05:32:39
05:50:27
06:45:59
06:51:17
07:11:53

1/1
Ironman
10:17:03
10:10:06
11:09:10
11:33:24
11:36:22
11:33:23
11:35:59
12:33:51
12:29:27
12:23:46
12:33:19
13:40:01
14:08:17
15:08:28
15:17:02

1/2

Marathon Samlet tid

01:41:21
01:34:22
01:51:43
01:37:13
01:44:44
02:01:54
01:56:26
02:07:20
02:00:48
01:56:30
02:12:33
02:14:48
02:22:41
02:06:01
02:33:47

20:22:17
20:24:54
21:59:36
22:19:16
22:39:31
23:08:55
23:12:35
24:40:58
24:47:19
24:56:01
25:02:57
26:26:13
27:36:23
28:29:31
30:57:05



